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Belleville (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Southview Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0401
0402
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0409
0410
0411
0412
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0417
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0420
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0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433

Title

Table And Chairs A

Vintage Kitchen Wares A
Mirror And Hall Stand C
Wall Clock B

Typewriter And Binoculars A
Decorative Pieces A

Lazy Boy Recliner C

End TablesC

Flatware A

Coffee Table C

Coffee Table C

Television C

Sterling, Glass And Crystal A
End Table C

Picture, Barometer And Book A
Fireplace Decorative Pieces B
Brass Pieces B

Lamps And Clock B

China Assortment A
Assorted Dishes A

Rocker Recliner C
LadiesLot B

Minton China A

China Cahinet C

Table And Chairs C

Silver Plate And Aluminum Ware A

Vintage Hats And Blouse B
Dress And Hats B

Office And More B

Chair And Ottoman C

Candles, Tablecloths And Doilies B

Lamps And Bulbs B
Aluminum Cookware B

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 2 8:30pm ET

Lot

0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
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0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466

Title

Cast Frying Pan B

Bake Ware B

Rollaway Bed C

Mini Pool Table C

Bicycle A

Wicker Chairs And Pictures B
Chair C

Pet Carrier B

Fireplace Tools B

Vintage Sealers B

Wood Chairs C

Vintage Chair And Ottoman C
Dairy Bottles And Insulators A
Table And Crate C

TV AndVCRC

Vintage Doll Chair And Shower Seat B

Vintage Games And Puzzles A
Vintage Games A
Automotive Collectibles A
Vintage Tools A

Old Sedler Jars B

Vintage Floor Lamps A
Fireplace Screen A
Microscope And Projector A
SofaC

Reverse Painting A
Washboard And Reels A
Vintage Games And Boxes A
Wicker Patio Set B

Lawn Chairs B

Vintage Games A

Games A

Old Records A
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Lot Title

0467 RecordsA

0468 Vintage Records A
0469 Tackle And Tools A
0470 Vintage Games A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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